Mitigation Grant Programs

Steve Ferryman, Mitigation Grants Branch Chief

NOTE: The award amounts do not include any required match amounts.

2006 Pre-Disaster Mitigation Competitive Grant Program

Ohio Emergency Management Agency
City of Fairfield
Licking County

2007 Pre-Disaster Mitigation Competitive Grant Program

Ohio Emergency Management Agency
Village of Fairfax

2007 Flood Mitigation Assistance Program

Ohio Emergency Management Agency
Lorain County

Hancock/City of Findley

City of Painesville

2007 Repetitive Flood Claims Program
Ohio Emergency Management Agency
Morgan County

Lorain County/Carlisle Township

2008 Flood Mitigation Assistance Program
Ohio Emergency Management Agency
Colerain

City of Findlay

2008 Repetitive Flood Claims Program
Ohio Emergency Management Agency

Village of Valley View
City of Shelby

2008 Legislative Pre-Disaster Mitigation Program

Ohio Emergency Management Agency
City of Whitehall
Holmes County

2008 Severe Repetitive Loss Program

Ohio Emergency Management Agency
Stark County Park District
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141,000.96
1,300,875.00
579,852.00

415,645.60
415,500.00

29,870.00
27,000.00
249,307.00
1,683,978.59

11,000.00
141,500.00
76,848.00

15,042.76
22,500.00
127,928.25

38,607.75
59,900.00
338,600.00

27,493.80
75,000.00
199,948.74

10,948.08
109,630.80



